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ALBION COLLEGE

Physical Address :

Mailing Address :

License Number :
License Original Issue Date:
Last Approval Date:

License Expiration Date :

U. S. Department of Education (USDE)
recognized Accrediting Agency?, if
applicable:

OPEID:

IPEDS ID# :

IPEDS FTE (Student enroliment) :

Federal financial responsibility composite
score? (FFRCS) (Required for non-public

institutions only) :

Year Reporting (most recent published)
(Required for non-public institutions only) :

Website :

611 E Porter St

Albion
Michigan, 49224
Calhoun County

611 E Porter St

Albion
Michigan, 49224
Calhoun County

8611000073
03/02/2021
01/23/2026

12/31/2026

Higher Learning Commission (HLC)

00223500

168546

1299
220

01/01/2024

https://www.albion.edu
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