

ALBION COLLEGE

Physical Address :	611 E Porter St Albion Michigan, 49224 Calhoun County
Mailing Address :	611 E Porter St Albion Michigan, 49224 Calhoun County
License Number :	8611000073
License Original Issue Date :	03/02/2021
Last Approval Date :	01/23/2026
License Expiration Date :	12/31/2026
U. S. Department of Education (USDE) recognized Accrediting Agency?, if applicable :	Higher Learning Commission (HLC)
OPEID :	00223500
IPEDS ID# :	168546
IPEDS FTE (Student enrollment) :	1299
Federal financial responsibility composite score? (FFRCS) (Required for non-public institutions only) :	2.20
Year Reporting (most recent published) (Required for non-public institutions only) :	01/01/2024
Website :	https://www.albion.edu

